Ø180
Ø156
120
77 54
Mounting Sleeve 059#
www.wilmarintl.comWe reserve the right to make technical changes without prior notice
Electrical/Optical data are subjected to a tolerance of +/-10%
Features

Mounting Sleeve  Polypropylene
Cable Gland  IP68 PG11 Copper with nickel coated
Order Code Example
Artnumber Finish
WL881035.09.25.30
Beam Angle Color Temp
WL961003 SS(09) 25°(25) 3000K(30)
•Water must be allowed to go inside and outside
sleeve freely without leaking to the other side.
•Warning : Must be installed under the water to prevent
the light from being burnt off because of over-heating.
Underwater Light 12W IP68
S
E
R
IE
S
Art Number Model
WL961006 12W 24VDC Single Color
WL961007 12W 24VDC RGB 3 in 1
WL961008 24W 24VDC RGBW
50000hIK08IP68
DESIRE
Symmetrical Beam Angle 30°
www.wilmarintl.comWe reserve the right to make technical changes without prior notice